


ACERO STEEL ACIER

Para otro perfil o medida consulte al fabricante.

(20,30) - (20,35) - (25,30) - 40 - 50 - 60

(1/2",3/4") - (3/8",1'') - (1''1/4) - (1''1/2) - (2")

INOX      STAINLESS STEEL

(18,33) - (20,35) - (25,30) - 40 - 43 - 50 - 50'8 - 60

For other profile or size contact the manufacturer.

Pour un autre profil ou une mesure consultez avec
le fabricant.

RULINAS PARA TUBO ROLLERS FOR PIPE
GALETS POUR TUBE

FABRICACIÓN ESTANDARD  STANDARD MANUFACTURING

FABRICATION STANDARD

PERFIL

SECTION

PROFILE

MEDIDAS

SIZE

DIMENSION

60 X 10

80 X 20

30 X 30

40 x 40 x 3

40

40

50

50

40

30

60 X 2

mm mm

RADIO

390

300

290

800

420

420

360

360

420

580

900

NOTAS

NOTE

NOTES

RULINAS ESTANDAR - STANDARD ROLLS

GALETS STANDARD

RULINAS ESTANDAR - STANDARD ROLLS

GALETS STANDARD

RULINAS ESTANDAR - STANDARD ROLLS

GALETS STANDARD

RULINAS ESTANDAR - STANDARD ROLLS

GALETS STANDARD

RULINAS ESTANDAR - STANDARD ROLLS

GALETS STANDARD

RULINAS ESTANDAR - STANDARD ROLLS

GALETS STANDARD

RULINAS ESTANDAR - STANDARD ROLLS

GALETS STANDARD

RULINAS ESTANDAR - STANDARD ROLLS

GALETS STANDARD

RULINAS ESTANDAR - STANDARD ROLLS

GALETS STANDARD

RULINAS ESPECIALES - SPECIAL ROLLS

GALETS SPECIAUX

RULINAS ESPECIALES - SPECIAL ROLLS

GALETS SPECIAUX
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*
*
^

^

^
^

Para + de 40 mm opcional - For + 40 mm optional - Pour + 40 mm optional

Rulinas especiales - Special rolls - Galets speciaux

Estas capacidades de curvado dependen de la resistencia del material
These bending capacities depend on the metal resistence

Cette capacités sont subordonées à la résistance du materiel

CAPACIDAD DE CURVADO BENDING CAPACITY

CAPACITES DE CINTRAGE








